MX Prestige Castel San Pietro

Ordinato per numero pilota

Num.

3
14
18
24
31
33
51
56
65
71
80
89
110
118
149
185
197
200
211
212
220
221
303

400
410
422
523
616
722
741
747
810
813
818
838
974

Pos.

31
10
32
24
18
36

7

8
28
12

35
20
13
19
25
11

21
30

14
27
17
29
15
33
22
34

23
26
16
37

<

Pilota

TUANI Federico
SALINA Pietro
ANGELI Leonardo Junior
ARNETOLI Lorenzo
BASSI Francesco
MARZOVILLA Brenno
GROTHUES Caleb
CORTI Lorenzo
DELLA LIBERA Marco
PALLA Federico
ADAMO Andrea
BERTO Thomas
PUCCINELLI Matteo
GUATTA Simone
RICCIUTELLI Paolo
CASSULLO Nicolas
ARBINI Gabriele
ZONTA Filippo
LAPUCCI Nicholas
ZAMPINO Davide
GIUZIO Raffaele Michael
UNGARO Matteo
FORATO Alberto
CERONE Niccolo
BRESCIANI Eddie
VENTURINI Luca
CHIODA Roberto
DETTORRE Manolo
PASQUALI David
MANTOVANI Michael
VALERI Alessandro
CERVELLIN Michele
CARDINALI Alessio
COSTANTINI Davide
BOGA Edoardo
ERMINI Paolo

TAMAI Mario
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Categoria

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Elite
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Elite

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Elenco partenti

Team - Motoclub
Berbenno

Achille Varzi
Spoleto

Sparks Reggello
La Rocca A.S.D.

Liburna Centauri

Parini

Polcenigo

Monte Coralli Faenza
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Gaerne

Megan Racing
Lumezzane

Pardi A.M. Teatina
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
BBR Offroad

Gaerne

Fermignanese

Monte Coralli Faenza
Cairatese

Parini

Ardosa

La Rocca A.S.D.
Lumezzane

Mx Garda Lake

Tiger Fara

Top Rider

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Young Riders Academy
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Parma

Simoncini Racing

Bisso Galeto

Valli Tortonesi

Tot. Partenti: 37

Esposto ore : 11:11
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Castel San Pietro, sabato 05 ottobre 2019
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Moto Transp .
Husqgvarna 25999
Husqgvarna 26005
Husqvarna 26014
Yamaha 25956
KTM 25980
Yamaha 26025
Yamaha 26009
KTM 25960
Honda 25964
Honda 26017
Yamaha 26003
KTM 26018
Yamaha 25989
Suzuki 25994
Honda 25969
KTM 25966
Husqgvarna 25963
Honda 25974
KTM 25976
KTM 26013
KTM 26001
KTM 25961
Husqgvarna 26021
KTM 25981
Suzuki 25993
Husqgvarna 25977
Yamaha 25984
KTM 25968
KTM 26024
Yamaha 25971
KTM 25959
Yamaha 25998
Husqvarna 26020
Yamaha 25997
Husqgvarna 25962
Husqvarna 25958
KTM 25982
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